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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
CAVALCA Stephane
DELBES Clement
SENTOST Benoit
WEILER Thomas
LANDRY Julien
BOINNEAU Yannick
FALCONE Léo
ALBERTO Nicolas
BOUSQUET Thierry

. MANGEART Séraphin
. BOURGEOIS Marie Noelle
. STOCLIN

. BLANC Cécile

. MOREAU Marius
. ROSSO Olivier

. PEREZ Fabien

. SAJUS Karine

PHILIPPE Thumerel

. ACERBIS Alain

. GOMES Michel

. RAUZY Arnaud

. SANCHEZ Regis

. KRIVOBOKOW Benoit

LAGARDE Daniel

. PORTOLAN Celine

. ROZIERE Alain

. LORENZI Jerome

. ARTAUD Jérébme

. BALMES Aurelien

. CASANOVAS Marion
. MARIN Bruno

. DUMAS Philippe

. CLAUDON Amélie

. GAUVRIT-BAUZA Carole
. VIAULT Loic

. MIOTTO Alexandre

runningmag

ROS Philippe
BOUDRY Ingrid
SABADIE Audrey
MEES Benoit
BAYLES Olivier
ORTET Elisabeth
MURATET Guilhem
WOOD Steve
MOORES Nicole
ROS Frederic
CLERC Benoit
RIBAS Philippe
DUPUY Patrice
PUECH Lucie
HERNANDEZ Olivier
SOULIE Sébastien
AMEZIANE Virginie
ROS Xavier

Sx Cat

TS TMIZITIZITANL IS TS TMIZIE SIS LZ

M1H
JUH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
ESH
M1F
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M3H
SEF
M3H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEF
M3H
M2H
SEF
M1F
M2H
SEH

M1H
SEF
M1F
SEH

SEF
SEH
M2H
M1F
M1H

SEH
M1H
SEF
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1H

Temps

01:23:04
01:28:27
01:33:44
01:38:32
01:44:00
01:45:20
01:45:36
01:47:41
01:48:27
01:49:43
01:49:50
01:50:36
01:51:29
01:52:45
01:52:50
01:53:25
01:54:08
01:55:00
01:57:12
02:00:16
02:01:00
02:01:35
02:02:00
02:02:05
02:02:07
02:08:20
02:08:36
02:09:08
02:10:08
02:10:19
02:12:12
02:12:15
02:12:58
02:12:59
02:14:21
02:14:32

02:15:04
02:16:06
02:16:24
02:16:46
02:17:47
02:17:51
02:17:56
02:18:00
02:19:19
02:19:40
02:21:07
02:21:44
02:22:40
02:22:46
02:23:48
02:24:38
02:25:44
02:26:43

Moy Par cat.

11,56
10,85
10,24
9,74
9,23
9,11
9,09
8,92
8,85
8,75
8,74
8,68
8,61
8,51
8,51
8,46
8,41
8,35
8,19
7,98
7,93
7,9
7,87
7,86
7,86
7,48
7,47
7,43
7,38
7,37
7,26
7,26
7,22
7,22
7,15
7,14

7,11
7,05
7,04
7,02
6,97
6,96
6,96
6,96
6,89
6,87

6,8
6,77
6,73
6,72
6,68
6,64
6,59
6,54
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14
12

13
14

15



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

FOCH Emmanuelle
FOCH Herbé
LEYMONERIE Pierre
ILHAT Pascal

LOPEZ Christian
BERGE Pierre
FRONTEAU Thomas
LAFFONT Roselyne
RAUZY Vincent
AMEZIANE Thierry
LITTENWEILLER Sandrine
SEYVE-RAULT Quentin
MOITRY Philippe
FERNANDEZ Frangois
SCHUHMANN Claire
PENAZZI Luc

=TT

M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1F
SEH
M2H
M2H
M1F
M2H

02:26:58
02:27:04
02:28:04
02:29:20
02:30:27
02:30:30
02:30:36
02:36:11
02:42:30
02:42:56
02:45:59
02:48:00
02:54:30
03:03:11
03:26:19
03:28:41

6,53
6,53
6,48
6,43
6,38
6,38
6,37
6,15
5,91
5,89
5,78
5,71

55
5,24
4,65

4,6

16
17

15
16

17
18

18

10



